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. 000 4, 097, 000
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54, 258, 000

1. 000 54, 258, 000
1. 000 29, 800, 000
1. 000 29, 800, 000 29, 800, 000
$40006
51.8kN'm 1. 000 29, 800, 000 29, 800, 000 12
29, 800, 000
1. 000 13, 471, 000
1. 000 13, 471, 000 13, 471, 000
$40006
HA5C T=17mn 57. 800 98, 000 5, 664, 400 13
$40006
S3400 57. 800 75, 000 4, 335, 000 14
$40006
M20  SUS304N2 L=80nm 334. 000 7,740 2, 585, 160 15
$40006
M0  SUS304 366. 000 110 40, 260 16
$40006
160. 000 kg 3,000 480, 000 17
$40006
©6 57. 800 250 14, 450 18
$40006 (
50A SUS304 2. 000 64, 900 129, 800 19
$40006 (
25A SUS304 1. 000 52, 800 52, 800 20
$40006
50Ax 25A SUS304 1. 000 169, 400 169, 400 21
13,471, 270
1. 000 6, 025, 000
1. 000 4, 097, 000 4, 097, 000
$40013
SUS304, Sch20, 25A 6. 000 620 3,720 56
$40013
SUS304, Sch20, 40A 1. 000 770 770 57
$40013
SUS304, Sch20, 50A 15. 000 1,030 15, 450 58
$40013 °
SUS304, 25A( Sch20) 1. 000 720 720 59
$40013 °
SUS304, 32A( Sch20) 3. 000 780 2,340 60
$40013 °
SUS304, 40A( Sch20) 1. 000 870 870 61
$40013 °
SUS304, 50A( Sch20) 7.000 1,230 8,610 62
$40013 °
SUS304, 65A( Sch10) 1. 000 1, 540 1, 540 63
$40013 90
SUS304, 25A 2.000 590 1,180 64
$40013 90
SUS304, 40A 4. 000 1, 160 4, 640 65
$40013
SUS304, 10A 2.000 400 800 66
$40013
SUS304, 15A 1. 000 430 430 67
$40013
SUS304, 25A 1. 000 300 300 68
$40013
SUS304, 25A% 10A 1.000 2,500 2,500 69
$40013
SUS304, 25A 3. 000 180 540 70
$40013
SUS304, 40A 1. 000 290 290 71
$40013
SUS304, 10A (100L) 4. 000 540 2,160 72
$40013
SUS304, 10A (150L) 2.000 980 1, 960 73
$40013
SUS304, 15A 1. 000 700 700 74
$40013
SUS304, 20A 1. 000 860 860 75
$40013
SUS304, 25A 1. 000 1,120 1,120 76




$40013

SUS304, 40A 1. 000 2,200 2,200 77
$40013

SUS304, 40A JI S1I0K 1. 000 7, 000 7,000 78
$40013

SUS304, 40Ax 20A 1. 000 2,500 2,500 79
$40013

SUS304, S0Ax 40A 1. 000 3,540 3,540 80
$40013

SUS304,J1S 10k 32A 4. 000 1, 560 6, 240 81
$40013

SUS304.JIS 10k 50A 22. 000 1,640 36, 080 82
$40013

SUS304,JIS 10k 65A 1. 000 1,760 1, 760 83
$40013

SUS304,J1S 10k 100A 1. 000 3,320 3,320
$40013

SUS304,J1S 10k 200A 2. 000 15, 400 30, 800
$40013

SUS304,JIS 5k 25A 5. 000 550 2,750 86
$40013

SUS304,J1S 5k 40A 3. 000 820 2,460 87
$40013

SUS304,JIS 5k 50A 52. 000 880 45, 760 88
$40013

SUS304,JIS 5k 100A 2. 000 3,270 6, 540 89
$40013

SUS304,JIS 5k 50X 3. 000 880 2,640 90
$40013

SUS304,J1S 10k 40A 2.000 1,580 3,160 91
$40013

SUS304, 10A 2. 000 1,070 2,140 92
$40013

SUS304, 25A( Sch20) 1. 000 1,650 1, 650 93
$40013

SUS304, 50A( Sch20) 4. 000 2,240 8, 960 94
$40013

SUS304, Schi0, 100A 1. 000 4, 200 4, 200 95
$40013

SUS304, Sch20, 50A 2. 000 2,200 4, 400 96
$40013

SUS304, 50Ax 25A( Sch20) 2. 000 6, 900 13, 800 97
$40013

SUS304, 50Ax 32A( Sch20) 1. 000 2,700 2,700 98
$40013

SUS304, 50Ax 40A( Sch20) 2. 000 2,700 5, 400 9
$40013

SUS304,JIS 10k 32A 2. 000 1,370 2,740 100
$40013

SUS304,J1S 10k 40A 1.000 1,370 1,370 101
$40013

SUS304,JIS 10k 50A 21. 000 1,570 32,970 102
$40013

SUS304,JIS 10k 65A 1. 000 2,100 2,100 103
$40013

SUS304,JIS 5k 25A 8. 000 460 3,680 104
$40013

SUS304,JIS Sk 40A 6. 000 810 4, 860 105
$40013

SUS304,JIS 5k 50A 106. 000 1,010 107, 060 106
$40013

SUS304,JIS 5k 100A 2.000 1,980 3, 960 107
$40013

SUS304,JIS 10k 100A 1. 000 5, 680 5, 680 108
$40013

SUS304,JIS 5k 50A 2.000 3, 600 7,200 109
$40013

S$400,JIS 10k 50A 1. 000 4,220 4,220 110
$40013

S3400,JIS 10k 200A 2.000 26, 100 52, 200 111
$40013

SUS304,JIS 5k 100A 2. 000 7,100 14, 200 112
$40013

SUS304, 25Ax 15A( Sch20) 1. 000 820 820 113
$40013

SUS304, Sch20, 50Ax 25A 2. 000 1,270 2,540 114
$40013

SUS304, Sch20, 50AX32A 1. 000 1,270 1,270 115
$40013

SUS304TP, Sch20, 50A 852. 400 ka 3, 800 3,239,120 116
$40013

SUS304TP, Sch20, 40A 23.900 kg 4, 310 103, 009 117
$40013

SUS304TP, Sch20, 32A 7. 000 ka 4, 480 31, 360 118
$40013

SUS304TP, Sch20, 25A 22. 300 kg 4, 740 105, 702 119




$40013

SUS304TP, Sch20, 15A 4. 000 ka 6, 080 24, 320 120
$40013
SUS304TP, Schi0, 100A 27.500 ka 3, 460 95, 150 121
4,097, 031
1. 000 1, 928, 000 1, 928, 000
$40006
SUS304 10k 50A 10. 000 12,700 127, 000 22
$40006
50A SUS304 2. 000 26, 400 52, 800 23
$40006
25A SUS304 1. 000 19, 400 19, 400 24
$40006
50Ax 25A SUS304 1. 000 130, 600 130, 600 25
$40006
ARB2E x_0. 75kW 2.000 587, 500 1, 175, 000 26
$40006
10NRILE 50A 1. 000 47, 000 47, 000 27
$40006
10D) 50A 1. 000 18, 800 18, 800 28
$40006
EXS 10DJ 50A 1. 000 117, 000 117, 000 29
$40006
w 25A 1. 000 8, 245 8, 245 30
$40006
10UTKM 25A 2. 000 11, 300 22, 600 31
$40006
SUS304, 25A 1. 000 168 168 32
$40006
JIS 10k 32A 2. 000 34, 100 68, 200 33
$40006
JIS 10k 40A 1. 000 42, 650 42, 650 34
$40006
JK-32 LJIS 10k 32A 2.000 5, 750 11, 500 35
$40006
JIS 10k 50A 1. 000 50, 800 50, 800 36
$40006
400T 10A 2. 000 2,190 4, 380 37
$40006
400T 15A 1. 000 2,400 2,400 38
$40006
400T 25A 1.000 3,830 3,830 39
$40006
400T 40A 2. 000 7,030 14, 060 40
$40006
25A 1.000 12,000 12, 000 41
1,928, 433
1. 000 4, 962, 000
1. 000 4, 962, 000 4, 962, 000
$40006 ( )
0 30kPa @ 100 1. 000 200, 000 200, 000 42
$40006
& MO01 1. 000 50, 000 50, 000
$40006
1. 000 2, 600, 000 2, 600, 000
$40006
50PNA2. 4 , 50nm 0. 4kwW 1. 000 70, 200 70, 200
$40006
40A 4. 000 460 1,840 46
$40006
Vsa 40A 3. 000 530 1,590 47
$40006
500A H0.6m SUS304 1. 000 1, 360, 000 1, 360, 000 48
$40006
SUS304  100A 1. 000 24, 400 24, 400 49
$40006
SUs304  50A 1. 000 28, 400 28, 400 50
$40006
SUS304 50A L=1700mnm 1. 000 432, 000 432, 000 51
$40006
SUS304 1.000 42, 600 42, 600 52
$40006
SUs304 1. 000 36, 400 36, 400
$40006
SUS304  32Ax 25A 1. 000 33, 000 33, 000
$40006
SUS304  50A 1. 000 82, 000 82, 000 55




4

7

4, 962, 430




7

8, 556, 000

1. 000 225, 000
1. 000 225, 000
1. 000 225, 000 225, 000
$41002
1. 000 209, 000 209, 000 124
41040 -
1. 000 16, 000 16, 000 125
225, 000
1. 000 5, 941, 000
1. 000 5, 941, 000
1. 000 1, 350, 000 1, 350, 000
PO6001
S3400 490. 000 kg 1,140 558, 600
P96002
S3400 120. 000 ka 1,140 136, 800
P18247
295 D16 1.300 ton 101, 000 131, 300
$40001
S3400  50nmx_6nmn 550. 000 ka 133 73, 150 9
P96003
G 1210 80. 000 224 17,920
$40001
L-6x 50x 50 SUS304 205. 000 kg 937 192, 085 10
$40001
SUS304 6mm 27.000 kg 707 19, 089 11
P96004
25A 1.000 17, 800 17, 800
P96005
25A 1. 000 33, 600 33, 600
P96006
50A x 1.000 26, 800 26, 800
P96007
SG 1210 138. 000 520 71, 760
P96008
50A MO  SUs304 81. 000 876 70, 956
1, 349, 860
1. 000 4, 099, 000 4, 099, 000
41001
120. 000 26, 880 3, 225, 600 122
X41006
1. 000 2,903, 040 2,903, 040 4
X41002 ( )
1. 000 268, 128 268, 128 1
$41001
30. 000 20, 160 604, 800 123
7,001, 568
4, 098, 528
2, 903, 040
1. 000 492, 000 492, 000
S16002 [ )1
200A 20. 000 168 3, 360 6
S16004 [ (1 2 )1
( ), 4.9ton 10. 000 38, 500 385, 000 7
S16004 [ (1 2 )]
( ), 8KVA 30. 000 3,125 93, 750 8
X41005
1. 000 9, 642 9, 642 2
491, 752
(
1. 000 152, 000
(
1. 000 152, 000




6/

7

1. 000 81, 000 81, 000
42100
16 ( ) 16. 600 2,625 43,575 127
$42100
22, ( ) 10. 600 2,713 28, 758 128
42100
.17, ( 0. 700 1, 446 1,012 129
$42100
.24, ( 0. 800 1,593 1,274 130
P27476
G6 6. 000 215 1,290
P27477
@2 6. 000 276 1, 656
P96009
17nm 2.000 387 774
P96010
17nm 2. 000 306 612
PO6011
24mn 3. 000 453 1,359
P96012
24nm 3. 000 367 1,101
81,411
1. 000 57,000 57,000
42102
oY , 600V, , 3. 52, 9. 500 1, 468 13, 946 135
$42102
.1V, 600V, -, 2rm2, 9. 500 309 2,936 136
42103
OML. 25m -8G -, -2, 6. 400 1,477 9,453 139
$42103
oW .3, 2m2, 21.800 1,389 30, 280 140
56, 615
1. 000 14, 000 14, 000
$42028
1. 000 14,119 14,119 126
14,119
1.000 107, 000
1. 000 107, 000
( )
1.0 107, 000 107, 000
02123
1, 600. 000 ka 45 72,000 1
02123
1. 000 35, 000 35, 000 2
107, 000
1. 000 30, 000
1. 000 30, 000
1. 000 21, 000 21, 000
02721
, 0.300 n8 15, 160 4,548 3
03020 ( )
.t 3cm 0. 700 2, 889 2,022 4
SA0311 SR
, , -, 21-12- 25( 20) 0. 100 18] 25, 870 2,587 143
( B Wa0%
SA0312 SP
0. 600 8,243 4, 946 144
03701
S295, D13, , 10t . 10% 0.040 ton 170, 088 6, 804 5
20, 907
1. 000 9, 000 9, 000




7/

7

03020 ( )
.t 3cm 0. 500 2, 889 1,445 4
SA0311 SP
- -, 21-12- 25( 20) 0. 100 n8 25,870 2,587 143
( B W@0%
SA0312 SP
0. 200 8,243 1, 649 144
03701
SCP95, D13, , 10t 10% 0. 020 ton 170, 088 3,402 5
9, 083
1. 000 2, 082, 000
1. 000 2, 082, 000
1. 000 1, 915, 000 1, 915, 000
41001
60. 000 26, 830 1, 612, 800 122
$41001
15. 000 20, 160 302, 400 123
X41006
1. 000 1, 451, 520 1, 451, 520 5
3, 366, 720
1, 915, 200
1, 451, 520
1. 000 167, 000 167, 000
S16002 [ ( )
200A 10. 000 168 1, 680 6
S16004 [ (1 2 )1
( ), 4.9ton 3. 000 38, 500 115, 500 7
S16004 [ (1 2 )]
( ). 8KVA 15. 000 3,125 46, 875 8
X41005
1. 000 3,281 3,281 3
167, 336
1. 000 19, 000
1. 000 19, 000
1. 000 11, 000 11, 000
42100
as, - ( ) 5. 500 1, 145 6, 298 131
42100
@2, oy ( ) 3. 500 1,145 4, 008 132
42100
17mm - ( ) 0. 200 481 96 133
$42100
24mm - ( ) 0. 300 481 144 134
10, 546
1. 000 8, 000 8, 000
$42102
600V O3.5 2-3G , -2, 3. 200 629 2,013 137
42102
1V2. Onm2, -2, 3. 200 137 438 138
$42103
600V OWL. 25 2-8G , -2, 2.100 629 1,321 141
42103
600V OW2.0 2-3G , -2, 7. 300 629 4,592 142




1
02123
ka 45
2
02123
35, 000
3
02721
n8 15, 160
4
03020 ( )
( )
.t 3cm 2, 889
5
03701
SCP95, D13, , 10t . , ,10% ton 170, 088
6
S16002 [ ( )1
[ ( )1
, 200A 168
7
S16004 [ (1 2 )]
[ (1 2]
( ).4.9ton 38, 500
8
S16004 [ (1 2 )]
[ (1 2]
( ), 8KVA 3,125
9
$S40001
S3400  50nmx_6mm kg 133
10
$40001
L-6x 50x 50 SUS304 kg 937
11
$S40001
SUS304 6nm kg 707
12
$40006
51. 8kN'm 29, 800, 000
13
$40006
SHASC T=17mrm 98, 000
14
$40006
S400 75, 000
15
$40006
M0  SUS304N2 L=80rm 7,740
16
$40006
M20 SUs304 110
17
$40006
kg 3, 000
18
$40006
©6 250
19
$40006 ( )
( )
50A SUs304 64, 900
20
$S40006 ( )
( )
25A SUs304 52, 800
21
$S40006 ( )
( )
50Ax 25A SUS304 169, 400
22

SA40006




SUS304 10k 50A

12, 700

23
$40006
50A SUS304 26, 400
24
$40006
25A SUS304 19, 400
25
$40006
50Ax 25A SUS304 130, 600
26
$40006
ARB2E x_0. 75kW 587, 500
27
$40006
10NRILE 50A 47, 000
28
$40006
10DJ 50A 18, 800
29
$40006
EXS 10D 50A 117, 000
30
$40006
w 25A 8, 245
31
$40006
10UTKM 25A 11, 300
32
$40006
SUS304, 25A 168
33
$40006
JIS 10k 32A 34,100
34
$40006
JIS 10k 40A 42, 650
35
S40006
JK-32 LJIS 10k 32A 5, 750
36
SA0006
JIS 10k 50A 50, 800
37
SA0006
400T 10A 2,190
38
S40006
400T 15A 2, 400
39
$A0006
400T 25A 3,830
40
$A0006
400T 40A 7,030
41
$A0006
25A 12, 000
42
$A40006 ( )
( )
0 30kPa ¢ 100 200, 000
43
$SA40006
& _MO01 50, 000




40006
2, 600, 000
45
40006
50PNA2. 4 , 50mm 0. 4kW 70, 200
46
40006
40A 460
a7
40006
vsa 40A 530
48
40006
500A H=0.6m SUS304 1, 360, 000
49
40006
SUS304  100A 24, 400
50
40006
SUS304  50A 28, 400
51
40006
SUS304  50A L=1700nm 432, 000
52
40006
SUS304 42, 600
53
$40006
SUS304 36, 400
54
40006
SUS304  32Ax 25A 33, 000
55
40006
SUS304  50A 82, 000
56
40013
SUS304, Sch20, 25A 620
57
40013
SUS304, Sch20, 40A 770
58
40013
SUS304, Sch20, 50A 1,030
59
40013 °
SUS304, 25A( Sch20) 720
60
40013 °
SUS304, 32A( Sch20) 780
61
40013 °
SUS304, 40A( Sch20) 870
62
40013 °
SUS304, 50A( Sch20) 1,230
63
40013 °
SUS304, 65A( Sch10) 1, 540
64
$40013 | 90
90
SUS304, 25A 590
65

$S40013

90




4

7

920

SUS304, 40A 1,160
66
$40013
SUS304, 10A 400
67
$40013
SUS304, 15A 430
68
$40013
SUS304, 25A 300
69
$40013
SUS304, 25A% 10A 2,500
70
$40013
SUS304, 25A 180
71
$40013
SUS304, 40A 290
72
$40013
SUS304, 10A (100L) 540
73
$40013
SUS304, 10A (150L) 980
74
$40013
SUS304, 15A 700
75
$40013
SUS304, 20A 860
76
$40013
SUS304, 25A 1,120
7
$40013
SUS304, 40A 2, 200
78
$40013
SUS304, 40A JI S1I0K 7,000
79
$40013
SUS304, 40Ax 20A 2,500
80
$40013
SUS304, 50Ax 40A 3, 540
81
$40013
SUS304,JIS 10k 32A 1, 560
82
$40013
SUS304,JIS 10k 50A 1,640
83
$40013
SUS304,JIS 10k 65A 1,760
84
$40013
SUS304,JIS 10k 100A 3,320
85
$40013
SUS304,JIS 10k 200A 15, 400
86
$40013
SUB304.JIS 5k 25A 550




5/

7

87

40013
SUS304.J1S 5k 40A 820
88
40013
SUS304.J1S 5k 50A 880
89
40013
SUS304.J1S 5k 100A 3,270
%
40013
SUS304,J1S 5k 50A( 880
o1
40013
SUS304,J1S 10k 40X 1, 580
92
40013
SUS304, 10A 1,070
93
40013
SUS304, 25A( Sch20) 1, 650
%4
40013
SUS304, 50A( Sch20) 2,240
95
$40013
SUS304, Sch10, 100A 4,200
%
$40013
SUS304, Sch20, 50A 2,200
97
$40013
SUS304, 50A% 25A( Sch20) 6, 900
98
$40013
SUS304, 50Ax 32A( Sch20) 2,700
99
40013
SUS304, 50A% 40A( Sch20) 2,700
100
$40013
SUS304,J1S 10k 32A 1,370
101
40013
U304, J1S 10k 40A 1,370
102
40013
SUS304,J1S 10k 50A 1,570
103
40013
SUS304,J1S 10K 65A 2,100
104
40013
SUS304,J1S 5k 25A 460
105
40013
SUS304,J1S 5k 40A 810
106
40013
SUS304,J1S 5k 50A 1,010
107
40013
SUS304,J1S 5k 100A 1,980
108

$S40013




SUS304,J1S 10k 100A

5, 680

109
$40013
SUS304,JIS 5k 50A 3, 600
110
$40013
S3400,JIS 10k 50A 4, 220
111
$40013
SA00,JIS 10k 200A 26, 100
112
$40013
SUS304,J1S 5k 100A 7,100
113
$40013
SUS304, 25A% 15A( Sch20) 820
114
$40013
SUS304, Sch20, 50Ax 25A 1,270
115
$40013
SUS304, Sch20, 50AX32A 1,270
116
$40013
SUS304TP, Sch20, 50A ka 3, 800
117
$40013
SUS304TP, Sch20, 40A ka 4,310
118
$40013
SUS304TP, Sch20, 32A ka 4, 480
119
$40013
SUS304TP, Sch20, 25A ka 4, 740
120
$40013
SUS304TP, Sch20, 15A ka 6, 080
121
$40013
SUS304TP, Sch10, 100A ka 3, 460
122
41001
. 26, 880
123
41001
, 20, 160
124
$A41002
, 209, 000
125
$41040 -
16, 000
126
$42028
. . 14,119
127
$42100
) , 16, ( 2,625
128
$42100
) .22, ( 2,713
129
$42100
17 1,446
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\ 1
130
42100
24, [ 1,593
131
42100
as, () 1,145
132
42100
@2, [ 1,145
133
42100
17mm C ) 481
134
42100
24mm C ) 481
135
42102
. O/ 600V, .3 .5me, 1,468
136
42102
, .1V, 600V, -, 2w, 309
137
42102
600V OB.5 2-3G , ) 629
138
42102
1 V2. Onme, , ) 137
139
42103
OWL 25m -8G , -, -, 1,477
140
42103
) LON .3 .2mme, 1,389
141
42103
600V OAL. 25 2-8G, , -, -, 629
142
42103
600V OAR.0 2-3G, . -, -, 629
143
SA0311 | P
P
, , e 21-12-25(20) 25, 870
B WbB0%
144
0312 | P
P
, 8,243
1
X41002 ()
( )
, 268, 128
2
X41005
9,642
3
X41005
3,281
4
X41006
2,903, 040
5
X41006

1, 451, 520




(

U 33

1
02123 ka 1. 000
:0.0
:0.0
1) PI6015 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 0 :0.0 8
P96015
1. 000 ka 45 45
45 |1.000
45
2
02123 1. 000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96016 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 0 :0.0 8
P96016
1. 000 35, 000 35, 000
35, 000 | 1. 000
35, 000
3
02721 ng 1. 000 ng
0.0
:0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
5)
A73511
1. 000 n3 15, 160 15, 160
15, 160 | 1. 000 n8
n8 15, 160
4
03020 ) 1. 000
) :0.0
.t 3cm :0.0
1) : :
2) (cm t 3cm :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
R01003
0. 800 20, 160 16, 128
R02007
1. 300 26, 670 34,671
YO0004
16 0. 160 50, 799 8, 128
58, 927 | 20. 400
2,889
5
03701 ton 1.000 ton
:0.0
S295, D13, , 10t 0.0
10% : :
:8.0 :0.0




(2 33

| 1
1) P95 :0.0 8
2) D13
3)
4) 10t
5)
6)
7
8) 10%
P18246
95 D13 1.030| ton 103, 000 106, 090
A01001 (
1.150| ton 55, 650 63, 998
170, 088 | 1. 000 ton
ton 170, 088
S16002 [ )1 1. 000
[ )1 :0.0
s 200A :0.0
1) M27382 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) (n 5.0 :0.0 8
4) (Y@ 1.44
5)
6)
7
8) ( ) 0.0
9)
M27382 [ )1
200A 1.440 117 168
P34029
0. 000 137 0
168 | 1. 000
168
YO0001
S16004 [ (1 2 1. 000
[ (1 2 :0.0
( ).4.9%ton :0.0
1) ( ) : :
2) 4.9t on :8.0 :0.0
3) (M 0.0 :0.0 8
4 (YQ 0.00
5) ( )
F01082 [ (1 2]
4.9t 1. 000 38, 500 38, 500
38, 500 | 1. 000
38, 500
S16004 [ (1 2 )] 1. 000
[ (1 2 :0.0
( ), 8KVA :0.0
1 ( ) : :
2) 8KVA :8.0 :0.0
3) (M 0.0 :0.0 8
4 (YQ 0. 00
5) ( )
F02051 [ (1 2 )]
8kva 1. 180 1, 510 1,782
P34029
9. 800 137 1,343
3,125 | 1. 000

3,125




(

3 33

9
$S40001 kg 1. 000 k
:0.0
SHA00  50mmx_6nm 0.0
1) ( ) K01138 : :
2) SHA00  50nmx_6nm :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
5) () 10. 000
K01138
SHA00  50mmx_6nm 1. 000 ka 133 133
133 | 1. 000 kg
kg 133
K16141
1. 000 ka 30.70 31
10
40001 ka 1. 000 k
0.0
L-6x 50x 50 SUS304 0.0
1 ( ) K96108 : :
2) L-6x 50x 50 SUS304 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4
5) () 10. 000
k96108
L-6x 50x 50 SUS304 1. 000 ka 937 937
937 |1.000 kg
ka 937
K16144
1. 000 ka 129 129
11
40001 ka 1. 000 kq
:0.0
SUs304 6nm :0.0
1) ( ) K06024 : :
2) SUS304 6mm :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4
5) () 12. 000
K06024
SUS304 3nm_7nm 1. 000 kg 707 707
707 | 1.000 kg
ka 707
K16144
1. 000 kg 129 129
12
40006 1. 000
:0.0
51. 8kN' m 0.0
1) K96063 : :
2) 51. 8kN'm :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96063
51. 8kN' m 1. 000 29, 800, 000 29, 800, 000
29, 800, 000 | 1. 000

29, 800, 000




(

4

33)

13
40006 1. 000
:0.0
HASC T=17mrm :0.0
1) K96064 : :
2) SA5C  T=17mm :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96064
HASC  T=17nm 1. 000 98, 000 98, 000
98, 000 | 1. 000
98, 000
14
$S40006 1. 000
:0.0
S400 0.0
1) K96065 : :
2) S3400 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96065
SA00 1. 000 75, 000 75, 000
75,000 | 1. 000
75, 000
15
$S40006 1. 000
:0.0
M0 SUS304N2 L=80nm 0.0
1) K96066 : :
2) MO SUS304N2 L=80mm :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96066
M0  SUS304N2 L=80mrm 1. 000 7,740 7,740
7,740 | 1. 000
7,740
16
40006 1. 000
:0.0
M20 SUs304 :0.0
1) K96067 : :
2) N2O SUS304 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96067
M20 SUS304 1. 000 110 110
110 | 1. 000
110
17
$40006 ka 1. 000
:0.0
:0.0
1) K96068 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96068
1. 000 ka 3, 000 3, 000
3,000 |1.000




(

5/

33)

3,000
18
40006 1. 000
:0.0
©6 :0.0
1) K96069 : :
2) 06 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96069
©6 1. 000 250 250
250 [1.000
250
19
$40006 1. 000
:0.0
50A SUs304 0.0
1) K96070 : :
2) 50A SUS304 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96070
50A SUs304 1. 000 64, 900 64, 900
64, 900 | 1. 000
64, 900
20
$S40006 1. 000
:0.0
25A SUs304 0.0
1) K96071 : :
2) 25A SUs304 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96071
25A SUs304 1. 000 52, 800 52, 800
52, 800 | 1. 000
52, 800
21
40006 1. 000
:0.0
50Ax 25A SUS304 :0.0
1) K96072 : :
2) 50Ax 25A SUS304 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96072
50Ax 25A SUS304 1. 000 169, 400 169, 400
169, 400 | 1. 000
169, 400
22
40006 1. 000
:0.0
SUs304 10k 50A :0.0
1) K96073 : :
2) SUS304 10k 50A :8.0 :0.0

:0.0




(

6/

33)

K96073
SUS304 10k 50A 1. 000 12, 700 12, 700
12, 700 | 1. 000
12, 700
23
40006 1. 000
:0.0
50A SUs304 0.0
1) K96074 : :
2) 50A SUS304 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96074
50A SUs304 1. 000 26, 400 26, 400
26, 400 | 1. 000
26, 400
24
S40006 1. 000
:0.0
25A SUs304 0.0
1) K96075 : :
2) 25A SUs304 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96075
25A SUs304 1. 000 19, 400 19, 400
19, 400 | 1. 000
19, 400
25
40006 1. 000
:0.0
50Ax 25A SUS304 0.0
1) K96076 :
2) 50Ax 25A SUS304 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96076
50Ax 25A SUS304 1. 000 130, 600 130, 600
130, 600 | 1. 000
130, 600
26
40006 1. 000
:0.0
ARB2E x 0. 75kwW 0.0
1) K96077 : :
2) ARB2E x 0. 75kW :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96077
ARHB2E x 0. 75kW 1. 000 587, 500 587, 500
587, 500 | 1. 000
587, 500
27
40006 1. 000
:0.0
1ONEILE 50A :0.0




(

7/

33)

1) K96078 :
2) 10NRILE 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96078
10NRILE 50A 1. 000 47, 000 47, 000
47,000 | 1. 000
47, 000
28
40006 1. 000
:0.0
100J 50A :0.0
1) K96079 : :
2) 10D 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96079
10DJ 50A 1. 000 18, 800 18, 800
18, 800 | 1. 000
18, 800
29
40006 1. 000
:0.0
EXS 10Dy 50A :0.0
1) K96080 : :
2) BEXS 10Dy 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96080
EXS 10D 50A 1. 000 117, 000 117, 000
117, 000 | 1. 000
117, 000
30
$S40006 1. 000
:0.0
w 25A 0.0
1) K96081 : :
2) w 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96081
w 25A 1. 000 8, 245 8, 245
8, 245 | 1. 000
8, 245
31
40006 1. 000
:0.0
10UTKM 25A :0.0
1) K96082 : :
2) 10UTKM 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96082
10UTKM 25A 1. 000 11, 300 11, 300
11, 300 | 1. 000
11, 300

32




(

8/ 33)

$S40006 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 25A 0.0
1) K96083 : :
2) SUS304, 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96083
SUS304, 25A 1. 000 168 168
168 | 1. 000
168
33
40006 1. 000
:0.0
JIS 10k 32A :0.0
1) K96085 : :
2) JIS 10k 32A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96085
JIS 10k 32A 1. 000 34, 100 34, 100
34, 100 | 1. 000
34, 100
34
40006 1. 000
:0.0
JIS 10k 40A :0.0
1) K96086 : :
2) JIS 10k 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96086
JIS 10k 40A 1. 000 42, 650 42, 650
42, 650 | 1. 000
42, 650
35
$S40006 1. 000
:0.0
JK-32 ,JIS 10k 32A 0.0
1) K96087 : :
2) JK-32 ,JIS 10k 32A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96087
JK-32 ,JIS 10k 32A 1. 000 5, 750 5, 750
5, 750 | 1. 000
5, 750
36
40006 1. 000
:0.0
JIS 10k 50A 0.0
1) K96088 :
2) JIS 10k 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96088
JIS 10k 50A 1. 000 50, 800 50, 800
50, 800 | 1. 000

50, 800




(

37

40006 1. 000
:0.0
400T 10A 0.0
1) K96089 : :
2) 400T 10A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96089
400T 10A 1. 000 2,190 2,190
2,190 |1.000
2,190
38
40006 1. 000
:0.0
400T 15A :0.0
1) K96090 : :
2) 400T 15A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96090
400T 15A 1. 000 2, 400 2, 400
2,400 | 1. 000
2,400
39
40006 1. 000
:0.0
400T 25A 0.0
1) K96091 : :
2) 400T 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96091
400T 25A 1. 000 3,830 3,830
3,830 | 1. 000
3,830
40
40006 1. 000
:0.0
400T 40A 0.0
1) K96092 : :
2) 400T 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96092
400T 40A 1. 000 7,030 7,030
7,030 | 1. 000
7,030
41
40006 1. 000
:0.0
25A 0.0
1) K96093 : :
2) 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96093
25A 1. 000 12, 000 12, 000




(

10/

33)

12, 000 | 1. 000
12, 000
42
$S40006 ( ) 1. 000
( ) :0.0
0 30kPa @ 100 0.0
1) K96094 : :
2) 0 30kPa ¢ 100 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96094 ( )
0 30kPa @ 100 1. 000 200, 000 200, 000
200, 000 | 1. 000
200, 000
43
40006 1. 000
:0.0
& MO01 :0.0
1) K96095 : :
2) & MO01 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96095
& MO0l 1. 000 50, 000 50, 000
50, 000 | 1. 000
50, 000
44
40006 1. 000
:0.0
:0.0
1) K96096 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96096
1. 000 2, 600, 000 2, 600, 000
2, 600, 000 | 1. 000
2, 600, 000
45
$S40006 1. 000
:0.0
50PNA2. 4 , 50nm 0. 4kwW 0.0
1) K96097 : :
2) S50PNA2. 4 , 50nm 0. 4kw :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96097
50PNA2. 4 , 50mm 0. 4kwW 1. 000 70, 200 70, 200
70, 200 | 1. 000
70, 200
46
$S40006 1. 000
:0.0
40A :0.0
1) K96098 : :
2) 40A :80 :0.0




(

1Y 33)

:0.0
K96098
40A 1. 000 460 460
460 | 1. 000
460
47
$S40006 1. 000
:0.0
VS a 40A 0.0
1) K96099 : :
2) VS 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96099
VS a 40A 1. 000 530 530
530 | 1. 000
530
48
40006 1. 000
:0.0
500A H=0.6m SUS304 :0.0
1) K96100 : :
2) 500A H=0.6m SUS304 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96100
500A H=0.6m SUS304 1. 000 1, 360, 000 1, 360, 000
1, 360, 000 | 1. 000
1, 360, 000
49
40006 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304  100A :0.0
1) K96101 : :
2) SUS304  100A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96101
SUS304  100A 1. 000 24, 400 24, 400
24, 400 | 1. 000
24, 400
50
$40006 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304 50A 0.0
1) K96102 : :
2) SUS304 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96102
SUS304 50A 1. 000 28, 400 28, 400
28, 400 | 1. 000
28, 400
51
S40006 1. 000




(

12/ 33)

:0.0
SUS304  50A L=1700nm :0.0
1) K96103 : :
2) SUS304  50A L=1700mm :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96103
SUS304  50A L=1700nm 1. 000 432, 000 432, 000
432, 000 | 1. 000
432, 000
52
40006 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304 0.0
1) K96104 : :
2) SUS304 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96104
SUS304 1. 000 42, 600 42, 600
42, 600 | 1. 000
42, 600
53
40006 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304 0.0
1) K96105 :
2) SUS304 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96105
SUs304 1. 000 36, 400 36, 400
36, 400 | 1. 000
36, 400
54
40006 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304 32Ax 25A 0.0
1) K96106 : :
2) SUS304 32Ax 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96106
SUS304 32Ax 25A 1. 000 33, 000 33, 000
33,000 | 1. 000
33, 000
55
40006 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304  50A 0.0
1) K96107 : :
2) SUS304  50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96107
SUS304  50A 1. 000 82, 000 82, 000
82, 000 | 1. 000

82, 000




(

13/ 33)

56
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, Sch20, 25A :0.0
1) K96003 : :
2) SUS304, Sch20, 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96003
SUS304, Sch20, 25A 1. 000 620 620
620 | 1. 000
620
57
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, Sch20, 40A 0.0
1) K96002 : :
2) SUS304, Sch20, 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96002
SUS304, Sch20, 40A 1. 000 770 770
770 | 1. 000
770
58
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, Sch20, 50A 0.0
1) K96001 : :
2) SUS304, Sch20, 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96001
SUS304, Sch20, 50A 1. 000 1, 030 1, 030
1, 030 | 1. 000
1, 030
59
40013 ° 1. 000
° :0.0
SUS304, 25A( Sch20) 0.0
1) K96004 : :
2) SUS304, 25A( Sch20) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96004 °
SUS304, 25A( Sch20) 1. 000 720 720
720 | 1. 000
720
60
$40013 ° 1. 000
° :0.0
SUS304, 32A( Sch20) 0.0
1) K96005 : :
2) SUS304, 32A( Sch20) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96005 °
SUS304, 32A( Sch20) 1. 000 780 780
780 | 1. 000




(

14/

33)

780
61
40013 ° 1. 000
° :0.0
SUS304, 40A( Sch20) 0.0
1) K96006 : :
2) SUS304, 40A Sch20) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96006 °
SUS304, 40A( Sch20) 1. 000 870 870
870 | 1. 000
870
62
$40013 ° 1. 000
° :0.0
SUS304, 50A( Sch20) 0.0
1) K96007 : :
2) SUS304, 50A Sch20) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96007 °
SUS304, 50A( Sch20) 1. 000 1,230 1,230
1,230 | 1. 000
1,230
63
40013 ° 1. 000
° :0.0
SUS304, 65A( Sch10) 0.0
1) K96008 : :
2) SUS304, 65A( Sch10) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96008 °
SUS304, 65A( Sch10) 1. 000 1,540 1, 540
1, 540 | 1. 000
1, 540
64
$40013 | 90 1. 000
0 :0.0
SUS304, 25A 0.0
1) K96009 : :
2) SUS304, 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96009 | 90
SUS304, 25A 1. 000 590 590
590 | 1. 000
590
65
$40013 | 90 1. 000
90 :0.0
SUS304, 40A 0.0
1) K96010 : :
2) SUS304, 40A :8.0 :0.0

:0.0




(

15/

33)

K96010 | 90
SUS304, 40A 1. 000 1, 160 1, 160
1,160 |1.000
1,160
66
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 10A 0.0
1) K96011 : :
2) SUS304, 10A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96011
SUS304, 10A 1. 000 400 400
400 | 1. 000
400
67
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 15A 0.0
1) K96012 : :
2) SUS304, 15A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96012
SUS304, 15A 1. 000 430 430
430 | 1. 000
430
68
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 25A 0.0
1) K96013 :
2) SUS304, 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96013
SUS304, 25A 1. 000 300 300
300 | 1. 000
300
69
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 25A% 10A 0.0
1) K96014 : :
2) SUS304, 25Ax 10A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96014
SUS304, 25A% 10A 1. 000 2,500 2,500
2,500 | 1. 000
2,500
70
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 25A :0.0




(

16/

33)

1) K96015 :
2) SUS304, 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96015
SUS304, 25A 1. 000 180 180
180 | 1. 000
180
71
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 40A :0.0
1) K96016 : :
2) SUS304, 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96016
SUS304, 40A 1. 000 290 290
290 | 1. 000
290
72
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 10A (100L) 0.0
1) K96017 : :
2) SUS304, 10A (100L) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96017
SUS304, 10A (100L) 1. 000 540 540
540 | 1. 000
540
73
$S40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 10A (150L) 0.0
1) K96018 : :
2) SUS304, 10A (150L) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96018
SUS304, 10A (150L) 1. 000 980 980
980 | 1. 000
980
74
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 15A :0.0
1) K96019 : :
2) SUS304, 15A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96019
SUS304, 15A 1. 000 700 700
700 | 1. 000
700

75




(

17/

33)

$S40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 20A 0.0
1) K96020 : :
2) SUS304, 20A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96020
SUS304, 20A 1. 000 860 860
860 | 1. 000
860
76
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 25A :0.0
1) K96021 : :
2) SUS304, 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96021
SUS304, 25A 1. 000 1,120 1,120
1,120 |1. 000
1,120
7
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 40A :0.0
1) K96022 : :
2) SUS304, 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96022
SUS304, 40A 1. 000 2,200 2,200
2,200 | 1. 000
2,200
78
$S40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 40A JI S1I0K 0.0
1) K96023 : :
2) SUS304, 40A JI SI0K :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96023
SUS304, 40A JI S1I0K 1. 000 7, 000 7, 000
7,000 | 1. 000
7, 000
79
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 40Ax 20A :0.0
1) K96024 :
2) SUS304, 40Ax 20A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96024
SUS304, 40Ax 20A 1. 000 2, 500 2,500
2,500 | 1. 000

2,500




(

18/ 33)

80
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 50A% 40A 0.0
1) K96025 : :
2) SUS304, 50Ax 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96025
SUS304, 50A% 40A 1. 000 3, 540 3, 540
3,540 | 1. 000
3, 540
81
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,JIS 10k 32A 0.0
1) K96026 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 10k 32A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96026
SUS304,J1S 10k 32A 1. 000 1, 560 1, 560
1,560 | 1. 000
1, 560
82
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 10k 50A 0.0
1) K96027 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 10k 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96027
SUS304,J1S 10k 50A 1. 000 1, 640 1, 640
1, 640 | 1. 000
1,640
83
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 10k 65A 0.0
1) K96028 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 10k 65A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96028
SUS304,JIS 10k 65A 1. 000 1, 760 1, 760
1, 760 | 1. 000
1, 760
84
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,JIS 10k 100A :0.0
1) K96029 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 10k 100A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96029
SUS304,.J1S 10k 100A 1. 000 3.320 3.320




(

19/

33)

3,320 | 1. 000
3,320
85
$S40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 10k 200A 0.0
1) K96030 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 10k 200A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96030
SUS304,J1S 10k 200A 1. 000 15, 400 15, 400
15, 400 | 1. 000
15, 400
86
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 5k 25A :0.0
1) K96031 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 5k 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96031
SUS304,J1S 5k 25A 1. 000 550 550
550 [ 1. 000
550
87
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 5k 40A :0.0
1) K96032 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 5k 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96032
SUS304,J1S 5k 40A 1. 000 820 820
820 | 1. 000
820
88
$S40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 5k 50A 0.0
1) K96033 : :
2) SUS304,JIS 5k 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96033
SUS304,JIS 5k 50A 1. 000 880 880
880 | 1. 000
880
89
$S40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 5k 100A 0.0
1) K96034 : :
2) SUB304,.J1S 5k 100A :80 :0.0




(

20/

33)

:0.0
K96034
SUS304,J1S 5k 100A 1. 000 3,270 3,270
3,270 | 1. 000
3,270
0
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 5k 50/ 0.0
1) K96035 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 5k 50A ) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96035
SUS304,J1S 5k 50/ 1. 000 880 880
880 | 1. 000
880
91
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 10k 40/ 0.0
1) K96036 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 10k 40/ :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96036
SUS304,J1S 10k 40X 1. 000 1, 580 1, 580
1,580 | 1. 000
1, 580
92
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 10A :0.0
1) K96037 : :
2) SUS304, 10A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96037
SUS304, 10A 1. 000 1,070 1, 070
1, 070 | 1. 000
1, 070
93
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 25A( Sch20) 0.0
1) K96038 : :
2) SUS304, 25A( Sch20) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96038
SUS304, 25A( Sch20) 1. 000 1, 650 1, 650
1, 650 | 1. 000
1, 650
94
$S40013 1. 000




(

21 33)

:0.0
SUS304, 50A( Sch20) :0.0
1) K96039 : :
2) SUS304, 50A( Sch20) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96039
SUS304, 50A( Sch20) 1. 000 2,240 2,240
2,240 | 1. 000
2,240
95
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, Sch10, 100A 0.0
1) K96040 : :
2) SUS304, Sch10, 100A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96040
SUS304, Schi0, 100A 1. 000 4, 200 4, 200
4,200 | 1. 000
4, 200
9%
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, Sch20, 50A 0.0
1) K96041 :
2) SUS304, Sch20, 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96041
SUS304, Sch20, 50A 1. 000 2, 200 2, 200
2,200 | 1. 000
2,200
97
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 50Ax 25A( Sch20) :0.0
1) K96042 : :
2) SUS304, 50Ax 25A( Sch20) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96042
SUS304, 50Ax 25A( Sch20) 1. 000 6, 900 6, 900
6, 900 | 1. 000
6, 900
98
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 50Ax 32A( Sch20) 0.0
1) K96043 : :
2) SUS304, 50Ax 32A( Sch20) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96043
SUS304, 50Ax 32A( Sch20) 1. 000 2,700 2,700
2,700 | 1. 000
2,700




(

22/ 33)

99
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 50Ax 40A( Sch20) :0.0
1) K96044 : :
2) SUS304, 50Ax 40A( Sch20) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96044
SUS304, 50Ax 40A( Sch20) 1. 000 2,700 2,700
2,700 | 1. 000
2,700
100
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 10k 32A 0.0
1) K96045 : :
2) SUS304,JIS 10k 32A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96045
SUS304,J1S 10k 32A 1. 000 1,370 1,370
1,370 | 1. 000
1,370
101
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 10k 40A 0.0
1) K96046 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 10k 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96046
SUS304,J1S 10k 40A 1. 000 1, 370 1, 370
1, 370 | 1. 000
1,370
102
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 10k 50A :0.0
1) K96047 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 10k 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96047
SUS304,J1S 10k 50A 1. 000 1,570 1,570
1, 570 | 1. 000
1,570
103
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 10k 65A 0.0
1) K96048 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 10k 65A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96048
SUS304,J1S 10k 65A 1. 000 2,100 2,100
2,100 [1.000




(

23/ 33)

2,100
104
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 5k 25A :0.0
1) K96049 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 5k 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96049
SUS304,J1S 5k 25A 1. 000 460 460
460 | 1. 000
460
105
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 5k 40A 0.0
1) K96050 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 5k 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96050
SUS304,J1S 5k 40A 1. 000 810 810
810 | 1. 000
810
106
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 5k 50A 0.0
1) K96051 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 5k 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96051
SUS304,J1S 5k 50A 1. 000 1,010 1,010
1, 010 | 1. 000
1, 010
107
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 5k 100A 0.0
1) K96052 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 5k 100A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96052
SUS304,J1S 5k 100A 1. 000 1, 980 1, 980
1, 980 | 1. 000
1,980
108
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 10k 100A 0.0
1) K96053 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 10k 100A :8.0 :0.0

:0.0




(

24/

33)

K96053
SUS304,J1S 10k 100A 1. 000 5, 680 5, 680
5, 680 | 1. 000
5, 680
109
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,J1S 5k 50A 0.0
1) K96054 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 5k 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96054
SUS304,J1S 5k 50A 1. 000 3, 600 3, 600
3, 600 | 1.000
3, 600
110
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
S00,JIS 10k 50A 0.0
1) K96055 : :
2) S3400,JIS 10k 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96055
SH400,JIS 10k 50A 1. 000 4,220 4, 220
4,220 | 1. 000
4, 220
111
40013 1. 000
:0.0
S400,JIS 10k 200A 0.0
1) K96056 :
2) S400,JIS 10k 200A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96056
S00,JIS 10k 200A 1. 000 26, 100 26, 100
26, 100 | 1. 000
26, 100
112
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304,JIS 5k 100A 0.0
1) K96057 : :
2) SUS304,J1S 5k 100A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96057
SUS304,J1S 5k 100A 1. 000 7,100 7,100
7,100 | 1. 000
7,100
113
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, 25A%_15A( Sch20) :0.0




(

25/

33)

1) K96058 :
2) SUS304, 25Ax 15A( Sch20) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96058
SUS304, 25Ax 15A( Sch20) 1. 000 820 820
820 | 1. 000
820
114
40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, Sch20, 50Ax 25A :0.0
1) K96059 : :
2) SUS304, Sch20, 50Ax 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96059
SUS304, Sch20, 50Ax 25A 1. 000 1, 270 1,270
1, 270 | 1. 000
1,270
115
$40013 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304, Sch20, 50A%32A 0.0
1) K96060 : :
2) SUS304, Sch20, 50A32A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96060
SUS304, Sch20, 50A%32A 1. 000 1,270 1,270
1, 270 | 1. 000
1, 270
116
$S40013 kg 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304TP, Sch20, 50A 0.0
1) K96062 : :
2) SUS304TP, Sch20, 50A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96062
SUS304TP, Sch20, 50A 1. 000 ka 3, 800 3, 800
3, 800 | 1. 000
3, 800
117
$40013 kg 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304TP, Sch20, 40A 0.0
1) K96109 : :
2) SUS304TP, Sch20, 40A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96109
SUS304TP, Sch20, 40A 1. 000 kg 4,310 4,310
4, 310 | 1. 000
4, 310

118




(

26/

33)

$S40013 kg 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304TP, Sch20, 32A 0.0
1) K96110 : :
2) SUS304TP, Sch20, 32A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
k96110
SUS304TP, Sch20, 32A 1. 000 kg 4,480 4, 480
4, 480 | 1. 000
4, 480
119
40013 kg 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304TP, Sch20, 25A :0.0
1) K96111 : :
2) SUS304TP, Sch20, 25A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96111
SUS304TP, Sch20, 25A 1. 000 ka 4, 740 4, 740
4, 740 | 1. 000
4, 740
120
40013 ka 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304TP, Sch20, 15A :0.0
1) K96061 : :
2) SUS304TP, Sch20, 15A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96061
SUS304TP, Sch20, 15A 1. 000 ka 6, 080 6, 080
6, 080 | 1. 000
6, 080
121
$S40013 kg 1. 000
:0.0
SUS304TP, Sch10, 100A 0.0
1) K96112 : :
2) SUS304TP, Sch10, 100A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96112
SUS304TP, Sch10, 100A 1. 000 kg 3,460 3,460
3,460 | 1. 000
3, 460
122
41001 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
, :0.0
1) :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
R03002
1. 000 26, 880 26, 880
26, 880 | 1. 000 [ 1

26, 880




(

27/

33)

123
41001 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
. :0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 4 8
R01003
1. 000 20, 160 20, 160
20,160 | 1. 000 [ 1
20, 160
124
41002 1. 000
:0.0
:0.0
1) : :
2) 109. 0001 :8.0 :0.0
3) 109. 100km :0.0 4 8
4) ( )
5)
K79213
1. 000 209, 000 209, 000
209, 000 | 1. 000
209, 000
125
41040 - 1. 000
:0.0
:0.0
1) : :
2) X 0. 700t on :8.0 :0.0
3) 10. 900km :0.0 4 8
K79213
1. 000 16, 000 16, 000
16, 000 | 1. 000
16, 000
126
42028 1. 000
:0.0
, :0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 0.0 :0.0 4 8
4 ( 0.00
5) 0.00
6)
P27820
@ 10x 1500nm 1. 000 1, 340 1, 340
R01013
0. 250 22,890 5,723
R01003
0. 350 20, 160 7, 056
14, 119 | 1. 000
14, 119
127
42100 100. 000




(

28/ 33)

:0.0
, 16, ( :0.0
1) : :
2) - :8.0 :0.0
3) (m) 16 :0.0 8
4) ( )
5) m 0
6) 100m 0. 000
7 0.00
8)
9)
10)
11)
P27408
Gl6 3. 66m 27.300 1, 070 29,211
YO0005
0. 150 29,211 4,382
R01013
10. 000 22, 890 228, 900
262, 493 | 100. 000
2,625
128
42100 100. 000
:0.0
. .22, ( 0.0
1) : :
2) - :8.0 :0.0
3) (mm) 22 :0.0 8
4) ( )
5) m 0
6) 100m 0. 000
7 0.00
8)
9)
10)
11)
P27409
@2 3. 66m 27..300 1, 350 36, 855
'YO0005
0. 150 36, 855 5, 528
R01013
10. 000 22,890 228, 900
271, 283 | 100. 000
2,713
129
$42100 100. 000
:0.0
) , 17, :0.0
1) : :
2) 2m  ( ) :8.0 :0.0
3) (mm) 17 :0.0 8
4 ( )
5) m 0
6) 100m 0. 000
7 0.00
8)
9)
10)
11)
P27461
2 17nm 100. 000 485 48, 500
R01013
4.200 22,890 96, 138
144, 638 | 100. 000
1, 446

130




(

29/

33)

$42100

24,

:0.0

100. 000

:8.0

:0.0

(nm)

24

:0.0

100m

0. 000

0.00

P27462

100. 000

632

63, 200

R01013

4. 200

22,890

96, 138

159, 338

100. 000

1,593

131

$A42100

100. 000

Gl6,

:0.0

:0.0

1
2)

:8.0

:0.0

3)
4)

(mm)

:0.0

5)

100m

5. 000

8)

0.00

9)
10)

11)

Gl6

P27838

Gl6

100. 000

0

'YO0005

0. 000

0

R01013

5. 000

22,890

114, 450

114, 450

100. 000

1,145

132

$42100

100. 000

@2,

:0.0

:0.0

1
2)

:8.0

:0.0

3)
4)

(nm)

:0.0

5)
6)

100m

5. 000

8)

0.00

9)
10)

11)

@2

P27838

@2

100. 000

0

'YO0005

0. 000

0

R01013

5. 000

22,890

114, 450

114, 450

100. 000

1,145




(

30/

33)

| 1
133
42100 100. 000
:0.0
17mm :0.0
1) : :
2) - :8.0 :0.0
3) (m) - :0.0 8
4) ( )
5) m 0
6) 100m ( 2.100
7 0.00
8)
9)
10)
11) 17mm
P27838
17nm 100. 000 0 0
'YO0005
0. 000 0 0
R01013
2.100 22, 890 48, 069
48, 069 | 100. 000
481
134
42100 100. 000
:0.0
24rm :0.0
1) : :
2) - :8.0 :0.0
3) (mm) - :0.0 8
4 ( )
5) m 0
6) 100m ( 2.100
7 0.00
8)
9)
10)
11) 24nm
P27838
24nm 100. 000 0 0
'YO0005
0. 000 0 0
R01013
2.100 22,890 48, 069
48, 069 | 100. 000
481
135
42102 100. 000
:0.0
, ey , 600V, , 3.5me, 0.0
1) : :
2) o :8.0 0.0
3) 600V :0.0 8
4
5) (rm2) 3. 5m2
6)
7 im 0
8) 100m ( 0.00
9)
P27064 | 600V PE (o)
3 3.5 100. 000 209 20, 900
R01013
5. 500 22,890 125, 895
146, 795 | 100. 000
1, 468




(

31U 33)

136
42102 100. 000
:0.0
s .1V, 600V, -, 202, :0.0
1) : :
2) 1V :8.0 :0.0
3) 600V :0.0 8
4) -
5) (rm?2) 2rm2
6)
7 im 0
8) 100m ( 0.00
9)
P27012
2.0 100. 000 34.40 3,440
R01013
1. 200 22, 890 27, 468
30, 908 | 100. 000
309
137
$42102 100. 000
:0.0
600V O3.5 2-3G , - m2, 0.0
1) : :
2 :8.0 :0.0
3) - :0.0 8
4) -
5) (nm?®) -2
6)
7 m 0
8) 100m ( 2.75
9) 600V O3.5 2-3C
P27838
100. 000 0 0
R01013
2.750 22,890 62, 948
62, 948 | 100. 000
629
138
42102 100. 000
:0.0
1 V2. Onm2, ,-m2, 0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) - :0.0 8
4) -
5) (rm2) -2
6)
7 m 0
8) 100m ( 0. 60
9) 1 V2. Onm2
P27838
100. 000 0 0
R01013
0. 600 22,890 13,734
13, 734 | 100. 000
137
139
$42103 100. 000
:0.0
OWL. 25m -8C - 0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0




(

32/ 33)

| 1
3) - :0.0 8
4) (nm®) -2
5)
6) im 218
7 100m () 5.50
8) COW1. 25m -8C
P27838
100. 000 218 21, 800
R01013
5. 500 22, 890 125, 895
147, 695 | 100. 000
1,477
140
42103 100. 000
:0.0
. QW 3 ,2m?2, :0.0
1) : :
2) aw :8.0 :0.0
3) 3 :0.0 8
4 (nm2) 2rm?®
5)
6) im 0
7 100m () 0.00
8)
P27158 (CW)
3 2.0 100. 000 130 13, 000
R01013
5. 500 22,890 125, 895
138, 895 | 100. 000
1,389
141
$42103 100. 000
:0.0
600V OW1.25 2-8C L -2, 0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) - :0.0 8
4) (rm®) -2
5)
6) im 0
7 100m () 2.75
8) 600V CW1.25 2-8C
P27838
100. 000 0 0
R01013
2.750 22,890 62, 948
62, 948 | 100. 000
629
142
$42103 100. 000
:0.0
600V OW2.0 2-3G ,-m2, 0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) - :0.0 8
4 (nm®) -2
5)
6) im 0
7 100m () 2.75
8) 600V OW2.0 2-3C
P27838
100. 000 0 0
R01013
2. 750 22,890 62, 948
62, 948 | 100. 000

629




(

33 33)

143

SA0311

P

1.000 n%

P

.-, 21-12

:0.0

:0.0

-25(20) (

B W@0%

:8.0

:0.0

:0.0

1
2)

3)
4)

5)
6)

8)

10)

21-12-25(20) (

B Wa0%

25, 870

144

SA0312

1.000

818

:0.0

:0.0

:8.0

:0.0

:0.0

1)
2)




X41002 1. 000
:0.0
:0.0
1) : :
2) )( 7.000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 4 8
4) 3, 830, 400. 000
K79391
0.070 3, 830, 400 268, 128
268, 128 | 1. 000
268, 128
X41005 1. 000
:0.0
:0.0
1) 482, 110. 000 : :
:8.0 :0.0
:0.0 4 8
K79411
0. 020 482, 110 9, 642
9, 642 | 1. 000
9, 642
X41005 1. 000
0.0
:0.0
1) 164, 055. 000 : :
:8.0 :0.0
:0.0 4 8
K79411
0. 020 164, 055 3,281
3,281 | 1. 000
3,281
X41006 1. 000
:0.0
:0.0
1) : :
2) )( 90. 000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 4 8
4 ( 3, 225, 600. 000
K79251
0. 900 3, 225, 600 2,903, 040
2,903, 040 | 1. 000
2,903, 040
X41006 1. 000
:0.0
:0.0
1) : :
2) ) ( 90. 000 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 4 8
4 ( 1, 612, 800. 000
K79251
0. 900 1, 612, 800 1, 451, 520
1 451, 520 | 1. 000




1, 451, 520




K96001 | SLB304, Sch20, 50A 1,030
K96002 | SUS304, Sch20, 40A 770
K96003 | SLB304, Sch20, 25A 620
K96004 | SUS304, 25A( Sch20) 720
K96005 | SUS304, 32A( Sch20) 780
K96006 | SUB304, 40A( Sch20) 870
K96007 | SUS304, 50A( Sch20) 1,230
K96008 | B304, 65A( Sch10) 1,540
90
K96009 | SUS304, 25A 590
0
K96010 | SUB304, 40A 1,160
K96011 | SUS304, 10A 400
K96012 | SUB304, 15A 430
K96013 | SUS304, 25A 300
K96014 | SUB304, 25Ax 10A 2,500
K96015 | SUS304, 25A 180
K96016 | SUS304, 40A 290
K96017 | SUS304, 10A (100L) 540
K96018 | SLUS304, 10A (150L) 980
K96019 | SUS304, 15A 700
K96020 | SUS304, 20A 860
K96021 | SUS304, 25A 1,120
K96022 | SUS304, 40A 2,200
K96023 | SUB304, 40A JI S10K 7, 000
K96024 | SUS304, 40Ax 20A 2,500
K96025 | SUB304, 50Ax 40A 3,540
K96026 | SUS304, JIS 10k 32A 1, 560
K96027 | SUB304, JIS 10k S0A 1,640
K96028 | SUS304, JIS 10k 65A 1, 760
K96029 | SUB304,JIS 10k 100A 3,320
K96030 | SUS304,JIS 10k 200A 15, 400
K96031 | SUB304,JIS 5k 25A 550
K96032 | SUS304, JIS 5k 40A 820
K96033 | SLB304, JIS 5k 50A 880
K96034 | SUS304,JIS 5k 100A 3,270
K96035 | SUB304, JIS 5k 504 880
K96036 | SUS304,JIS 10k 404 1, 580
K96037 | SUS304, 10A 1,070
K96038 | SUS304, 25A( Sch20) 1, 650
K96039 | SUB304, 50A( Sch20) 2,240
K96040 | SUS304, Sch10, 100A 4,200
K96041 | SLB304, Sch20, 50A 2,200
K96042 | SUS304, 50Ax 25A( Sch20) 6, 900
K96043 | SLB304, 50Ax 324 Sch20) 2,700




K96044 | SLB304, 50Ax 40A( Sch20) 2,700
K96045 | SUS304, JIS 10k 32A 1,370
K96046 | SUS304, JIS 10k 40A 1,370
K96047 | SUS304,JIS 10k 50A 1,570
K96048 | SUS304, JIS 10k 65A 2,100
K96049 | SB304, JIS 5k 25A 460
K96050 | SUS304, JIS 5k 40A 810
K96051 | SB304,JIS 5k 50A 1,010
K96052 | SUS304, JIS 5k 100A 1,980
K96053 | SLB304, JIS 10k 100A 5, 680
K96054 | SUS304, JIS 5k 50A 3, 600
K96055 | S400,JIS 10k 50A 4,220
K96056 | S3400,JIS 10k 200A 26, 100
K96057 | SLB304, JIS 5k 100A 7,100
K96058 | SUS304, 25Ax 15A( Sch20) 820
K96059 | SUB304, Sch20, 50Ax 25A 1,270
K96060 | SUS304, Sch20, S0AX32A 1,270
K96061 | SUS304TP, Sch20, 15A kg 6, 080
K96062 | SUS304TP, Sch20, 50A ka 3, 800
K96063 51. 8kN'm 29, 800, 000
K96064 | ASC T=17nm 98, 000
K96065 | SHA00 75, 000
K96066 | M20  SUS304N2 L=80nm 7,740
K96067 | M20 SUS304 110
K96068 ka 3, 000
K96069 06 250
)
K96070 | S0A SUS304 64, 900
K96071 | 25A SUS304 ( ) 52, 800
K96072 | S0Ax 25A SUS304 169, 400
K96073 | SUS304 10k 50A 12, 700
K96074 | S50A SUS304 26, 400
K96075 | 25A SUS304 19, 400
K96076 | 50Ax 25A SUS304 130, 600
K96077 | ARB2E x 0. 75kW 587, 500
K96078 | 10NFILE 50A 47, 000
K96079 | 10D] 50A 18, 800
K96080 | EXS 10DJ 50A 117, 000
K96081 | O 25A 8, 245
K96082 | 10UTKM 25A 11, 300
K96083 | SUS304, 25A 168
K96085 |JIS 10k 32A 34, 100
K96086 |JIS 10k 40A 42, 650
K96087 | JK-32 JIS 10k 32A 5,750




K96088 |JIS 10k 50A 50, 800
K96089 | 400T 10A 2,190
K96090 | 400T 15A 2,400
K96091 | 400T 25A 3,830
K96092 | 400T 40A 7,030
K96093 | 25A 12, 000
K96094 |0 30kPa @ 100 ( ) 200, 000
K96095 | GP MO1 50, 000
K96096 2, 600, 000
K96097 | SOPNA2. 4 , 50mm 0. 4kW 70, 200
K96098 | 40A 460
K96099 | Vs A 40A 530
K96100 | 500A H=0. 6m SUS304 1, 360, 000
K96101 | SUS304  100A 24, 400
K96102 | SUS304 50A 28, 400
K96103 | SLB304 50A L=1700nm 432, 000
K96104 | SUS304 42, 600
K96105 | SLS304 36, 400
K96106 | SUS304 32Ax 25A 33, 000
K96107 | SLUS304  50A 82, 000
K96108 | L-6x 50x 50 SUS304 ka 860
K96109 | SUS304TP, Sch20, 40A ka 4, 310
K96110 | SUS304TP, Sch20, 32A ka 4,480
K96111 | SUS304TP, Sch20, 25A ka 4, 740
K96112 | SUS304TP, Schi0, 100A ka 3, 460
P96001 | SA00 ka 1,140
P96002 | SA00 ka 1,140
P96003 | G 1210 224
P96004 | 25A 17,800
P96005 | 25A 33, 600
P96006 | S0A  x 26, 800
P96007 | SG 1210 520
P96008 | 50A MO SUS304 876
P96009 | 17mm 387
P96010 | 17nm 306
P96011 | 24mm 453
P96012 | 24nm 367
P96015 ka 45
P96016 35, 000




